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COSMETICS - PEELINGS C€
MESO - MEDICAL DEVICE

NEFTIS LABORATORIOS, S.L.
C/ Roquetes, nave 94
Pol. Ind. Can Magre
Santa Eulalia de Rongana
08187 Barcelona (Spain)
Tel/Fax 0034 938 418 289
hello@neftislaboratorios.com
www.neftislaboratorios.com

Neftis Laboratorios has a Quality Management System Certificate according to UNI EN ISO 13485:2016
(Medical Devices) and UNI EN ISO 22716:2008 (GMP for Cosmetic Products)
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CONTRACT MANUFACTURER




Neftis Laboratorios manufactures
cosmetics for third parties,
including mesotherapy products.

This technique is one of the most widely used
treatments for rejuvenating the face, fighting
cellulite or eliminating localized fat. We have
next-generation technology to create new
formulas and bespoke mesotherapy products for
companies that need a third party manufacturer.
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MESOTHERAPY Isﬂg%

Monocomponent

Argireline

Artichoke Extract
Ascorbic Acid 20%
Biotin

Caffeine 0,5%
Caffeine 1,5%
Deoxycholate 3%
Dexpanthenol 20%
DMAE

Gingko Biloba Extract
Glycolic Acid
L-Gluthatione Reduced
Lactic Acid
Levocarnitine
Organic Silicon
Taurine

Salicylic Acid
Sodium DNA

Sodium Pyruvate

Peptide Cocktails

Antiaging Multivitaminic Plus
Anti-Hair Loss

Anti-Pollution

Brightening Anti-Acne

Cells DNA Repair

Eye Contour

Lipolytic

Rejuvenating

Rejuvenating: Hyaluronic Acid

Lyophilized
Gluthathione & Vitamin C
Hyaluronidase

NEF171
NEF96
NEF103
NEF144
NEF617
NEF648
NEF568
NEF159
NEF145
NEF97
NEF175
NEF449
NEF73
NEF99
NEF149
NEF154
NEF151
NEF152
NEF157

FNEF13
FNEF73

FNEF668

FNEF21

FNEF638

FNEF76
FNEF22
FNEF75
FNEF74

NEF367
NEF239

Cocktails

Antiacne

Antiaging Men Needs (AA, vit, minerals,
DMAE)

Antiaging Premium (AA, vit, minerals & NT)
Anticellulite 1

Anticellulite 2

Anticellulite & Draining

Anti-hair Loss

2.5% Caffeine & Anticellulite Extracts
5% Caffeine & Anticellulite Extracts
1% Deoxycholate & Diuretic Natural Extr.
DMAE

Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF)

Eye Contour

Gluthathione (2%) & Vitamin C (2%)
Glutathione (2%) & Vitamin C (0,82%)
Hyaluronic Acid & DMAE

Idebenone & DMAE

Lifting - brightening

Lipolytic Face & Body

Melasma

Mesoglow

Multivitamin B (B1, B2, B5 & B6)
Multi-Vitamin A, B, C& E
Multi-Vitamin Plus A, B, C& E

Natural Anticellulite Extracts

Organic Silicon & DMAE

Retinol 300.000 IU & Vitamin C
Rosacea

Rutin & Cumarin

Stretch & Scar

Tensor & Firming

Vital-Rescue

Whitening

= Legislative restrictions by country *

HA COCKTAILS

HA Antiacne NEF723
HA Lifting NEF717
HA Repairs NEF718

HA Rosacea NEF719

NEF723

NEF669
NEF13
NEF178
NEF174
NEF689
NEF40
NEF688
NEF688
NEF644
NEF147
NEF33
NEF33
NEF285
NEF88
NEF521
NEF146
NEF66
NEF662
NEF667
NEF32
NEF170
NEF150
NEF168
NEF95
NEF172
NEF155
NEF719
NEF156
NEF39
NEF36
NEF170
NEF59




